CG5350LNF
Part Number CG5350LNF
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description S.A.FORMED.90V WITH FAILSAFE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CG5350LNF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CG5350LNF
Manufacturer Part Number CG5350LNF Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description S.A.FORMED.90V WITH FAILSAFE
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series * Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Gas Discharge Tube Pole
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CG5350LNF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CG5350LNF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CG5250MS GDT 250V 5KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5250T300V3C CAP ALUM 525UF 300V SCREW Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
CG5350LS GDT 350V 5KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5470LNF GDT 470V 5KA 470V W/ FAILSAFE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG551T200U3C CAP ALUM 550UF 200V SCREW Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
CG5270LTR GDT 270V 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5350 GDT 350V 5KA Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5470LS S.A.STANDARD LEADED.470V NOMINAL Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
CG5230MS GDT 230V 5KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5350LTR GDT 350V 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5350L GDT 350V 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 5000 pcs
CG5231A-CBE3 CG5231A-CBE3 SIGMA SIGMA 5000 pcs
CG5350LSTR GDT 350V 5KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5400L-02 GDT 400V 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5350LF S.A.STANDARD.90V WITH FAILSAFE Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
CG5470L GDT 470V 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5233B-INE3 CG5233B-INE3 SIGMADESI SIGMADESI 11840 pcs
CG5400LTR GDT 400V 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5350MS GDT 350V 5KA SURFACE MOUNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
CG5350LN GDT 350V 5KA THROUGH HOLE Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CG5350LNF Details PDF